
School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/15/2019

Revised

200882Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 200882 -- VACANT - TO WILLIAMSON ACADEMY 6-12 - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:00 amDEPART HALLS MILL PARK SITE

 2 6:05 am918 MCRAE AVE

 3 6:08 amFAIRMONT ST & PLEASANT VALLEY RD

 4 6:11 amHOWELL AVE & IRIS AVE

 5 6:18 amHOWELL AVE & MANDRELL ST

 6 6:25 amDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & S BUCKER RD & UNNAMED

 7 6:35 amWILLIAMSON PREP. ACADEMY 6-12 (0800)

ZONE 4 - 200882 -- VACANT - FROM WILLIAMSON ACADEMY 6-12 - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:00 pmDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 2:30 pmWILLIAMSON PREP. ACADEMY 6-12 (0800)

 3 2:35 pmDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & S BUCKER RD

 4 2:40 pmDEPART HALLS MILL PARK SITE

 5 2:43 pm918 MCRAE AVE

 6 2:45 pmFAIRMONT ST & PLEASANT VALLEY RD

 7 2:47 pmHOWELL AVE & IRIS AVE

 8 2:49 pmHOWELL AVE & MANDRELL ST

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/15/2019

Revised

201491Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201491 -- GLADYS HUNT - TO WILLIAMSON ACADEMY 6-12 - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 5:45 amDEPART WHISTLER SITE

 2 6:10 amGREENLAWN DR & PINEWAY DR N

 3 6:12 amGREENLAWN DR & DARWOOD DR

 4 6:20 amHALLS MILL RD & BELVEDERE CIR W

 5 6:25 amHALLS MILL RD & OLIVER ST

 6 6:35 amWILLIAMSON HIGH SCHOOL (0800)

ZONE 4 - 201491 -- GLADYS HUNT - FROM WILLIAMSON ACADEMY 6-12 - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:00 pmDEPART WHISTLER SITE

 2 2:30 pmWILLIAMSON HIGH SCHOOL (0800)

 3 2:35 pmHALLS MILL RD & OLIVER ST

 4 2:37 pmHALLS MILL RD & BELVEDERE CIR W

 5 2:40 pmGREENLAWN DR & DARWOOD DR

 6 2:41 pmGREENLAWN DR & PINEWAY DR N

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/15/2019

Revised

201668Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201668 -- APRIL HARRIS - TO WILLIAMSON PREP ACADEMY 6-12 - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:00 amDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 6:15 amPLEASANT VALLEY RD & MAGNOLIA RD

 3 6:16 amCOTTAGE HILL RD & MAGNOLIA RD

 4 6:17 amCOTTAGE HILL RD & FARNELL LN

 5 6:19 amCOTTAGE HILL RD & W WYOMING DR

 6 6:22 amCOTTAGE HILL RD && SLEDGE DR

 7 6:23 amDELMAR DR & PLEASANT VALLEY RD

 8 6:25 amPLEASANT VALLEY RD & KENNY ST

 9 6:27 amLOUISE DR S & PLATT AVE

 10 6:29 am2904 PLEASANT VALLEY RD @ SKY VALLEY APT

 11 6:35 amWILLIAMSON PREP. ACADEMY 6-12 (0800)

ZONE 4 - 201668 -- APRIL HARRIS - FROM WILLIAMSON PREP ACADEMY 6-12 - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:00 pmDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 2:30 pmWILLIAMSON PREP. ACADEMY 6-12 (0800)

 3 2:35 pmPLEASANT VALLEY RD & MAGNOLIA RD

 4 2:36 pm2904 PLEASANT VALLEY RD @ SKY VALLEY APT

 5 2:38 pmLOUISE DR S & PLATT AVE

 6 2:40 pmPLEASANT VALLEY RD & KENNY ST

 7 2:41 pmDELMAR DR & PLEASANT VALLEY RD

 8 2:43 pmCOTTAGE HILL RD && SLEDGE DR

 9 2:44 pmCOTTAGE HILL RD & W WYOMING DR

 10 2:46 pmCOTTAGE HILL RD & FARNELL LN

 11 2:47 pmCOTTAGE HILL RD & MAGNOLIA RD

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/15/2019

Revised

201823Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201823 -- DIATHY PETERSON - TO WILLIAMSON ACADEMY 6-12 - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:00 amDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 6:10 amNAVCO RD & VERMILLION DR

 3 6:13 amFARNELL DRIVE & NAVCO RD

 4 6:15 amFARNELL DR & SERIGNY DR

 5 6:19 amFAURE DR E & SERIGNY DR

 6 6:20 amGOVERNMENT BLVD E & KREITNER ST

 7 6:30 amWILLIAMSON HIGH SCHOOL (0800)

ZONE 4 - 201823 -- DIATHY PETERSON - FROM WILLIAMSON ACADEMY 6-12 - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:35 pmWILLIAMSON HIGH SCHOOL (0800)

 2 2:40 pmNAVCO RD & VERMILLION DR

 3 2:41 pmFARNELL DRIVE & NAVCO RD

 4 2:46 pmFARNELL DR & SERIGNY DR

 5 2:48 pmFAURE DR E & SERIGNY DR

 6 2:52 pmGOVERNMENT BLVD E & KREITNER ST

 7 3:30 pmARRIVE HALLS MILL

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/15/2019

Revised

201884Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201884 -- VALARIE DIXON - TO WILLIAMSON ACADEMY 6-12 - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:05 amDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 6:15 amN MCVAY DR & GOODMAN AVE

 3 6:17 amN MCVAY DR & PITMAN DR

 4 6:20 amDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & DELTA ST

 5 6:21 amDELTA ST & GREENWOOD AVE

 6 6:23 amLINWOOD DR E & MARYVALE ST S

 7 6:25 amJAY DR & EAGLE DR

 8 6:28 amDUVAL ST & S ANN ST

 9 6:35 amWILLIAMSON HIGH SCHOOL (0800)

ZONE 4 - 201884 -- VALARIE DIXON - FROM WILLIAMSON ACADEMY 6-12 - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:00 pmDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 2:30 pmWILLIAMSON HIGH SCHOOL (0800)

 3 2:35 pmDUVAL ST & S ANN ST

 4 2:37 pmJAY DR & EAGLE DR

 5 2:38 pmLINWOOD DR E & MARYVALE ST S

 6 2:39 pmDELTA ST & GREENWOOD AVE

 7 2:41 pmDAUPHIN ISLAND PKY & DELTA ST.

 8 2:45 pmN MCVAY DR & PITMAN DR

 9 2:47 pmN MCVAY DR & GOODMAN AVE

Mobile County Schools


